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2016-07-07 12:30:00
2016-07-10 12:44:00
2016-07-10 21:35:00
2016-07-18 17:36:00
2016-07-27 15:00:00
2016-07-27 19:12:00
2016-07-28 23:45:00
2016-07-30 23:00:00

2016-07-03 14:30:00
2016-07-03 19:10:00
2016-07-04 13:00:00
2016-07-05 11:15:00
2016-07-06 09:45:00
2016-07-06 13:45:00
2016-07-12 15:35:00
2016-07-12 23:00:00
2016-07-14 20:00:00
2016-07-14 20:30:00
2016-07-16 14:45:00
2016-07-16 22:00:00
2016-07-17 14:23:00
2016-07-18 15:30:00
2016-07-19 18:40:00
2016-07-22 22:05:00
2016-07-25 21:30:00
2016-07-28 16:15:00
2016-07-29 11:00:00

2016-07-01 07:00:00
2016-07-02 03:30:00
2016-07-02 18:00:00
2016-07-04 13:25:00
2016-07-04 18:00:00
2016-07-04 20:00:00
2016-07-06 16:44:00

Crime Reports, July 2016

DESCRIPTION

BATTERY

BATTERY

BATTERY

ROBBERY - STRONG ARM (HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC.)
BATTERY

BATTERY

BATTERY:SPOUSE/EX SPOUSE/DATE/ETC
ROBBERY-FIREARM

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
GRAND THEFT

USE ANOTHER'S PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION TO OBTAIN CREDIT/ETC.

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
THEFT

USE ANOTHER'S PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION TO OBTAIN CREDIT/ETC.

THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

GRAND THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/PROPERTY OVER $400
THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY

USE ANOTHER'S PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION TO OBTAIN CREDIT/ETC.

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
GRAND THEFT

BURGLARY-AUTO

VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
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POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

6300 COLLEGE AV
6300 COLLEGE AV
5500 COLLEGE AV
6100 CHABOT RD
6300 TELEGRAPH AV
5400 TELEGRAPH AV

55TH ST & TELEGRAPH AV

5400 TELEGRAPH AV

5900 CHABOT CREST
5900 CHABOT CREST
5400 COLLEGE AV
6500 DANA ST

6000 CHABOLYN TER
300 63RD ST

5800 AYALA AV
5600 OCEAN VIEW DR
400 61ST ST

5100 SHAFTER AV
400 62ND ST

5200 JAMES AV

400 62ND ST

5800 PATTON ST
6600 TELEGRAPH AV
5300 LOCKSLEY AV
5700 COLLEGE AV
400 ALCATRAZ AV
5700 COLLEGE AV

400 62ND ST

5900 BROADWAY
6000 CLAREMONT AV
58TH ST & VICENTE ST
5700 CLAREMONT AV
5200 BROADWAY

400 HARDY ST



Crime Reports, July 2016

CLASS DATETIME DESCRIPTION POLICEBEAT ADDRESS
¢ 2016-07-07 20:40:00  ATTEMPT VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO 12y 5700 MILES AV
¢ 2016-07-11 09:00:00  VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO 12y 5900 BROADWAY
¢ 2016-07-1500:00:00 BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 5700 MILES AV
¢ 2016-07-1512:30:00  VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO 12y 300 ALCATRAZ AV
¢ 2016-07-16 02:10:00 BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 6400 COLBY ST
¢ 2016-07-2115:20:00 BURGLARY-AUTO 12y CLAREMONT AV
¢ 2016-07-22 20:00:00  ATTEMPT VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO 12y 00 EUCALYPTUS RD
¢ 2016-07-23 10:00:00  VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO 12y 5200 LAWTON AV
¢ 2016-07-23 16:00:00 = BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 5200 REDONDO AV
¢ 2016-07-23 18:00:00  VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO 12y 5600 OAK GROVE AV
¢ 2016-07-24 01:30:00  VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO 12y 5300 MANILA AV
¢ 2016-07-24 11:00:00  VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO 12y 5200 MILES AV
¢ 2016-07-2521:30:00 BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 5700 COLLEGE AV
¢ 2016-07-26 15:30:00  VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO 12y CHABOT RD & COLLEGE AV
¢ 2016-07-27 03:45:00 BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 5800 LAWTON AV
¢ 2016-07-27 19:00:00 = BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 400 66TH ST
¢ 2016-07-27 19:15:00 BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 5300 COLLEGE AV
¢ 2016-07-27 19:20:00  BURGLARY-AUTO 12y 5300 COLLEGE AV
d 2016-07-06 05:00:00 VANDALISM 12y 6500 HARWOOD AV
d 2016-07-16 18:30:00 VANDALISM 12y 5200 BROADWAY
d 2016-07-18 11:00:00 VANDALISM 12y 6300 FLORIO ST
d 2016-07-27 18:30:00 VANDALISM 12y 6600 CHABOT RD
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2016-07-06 08:51:00

2016-07-04 00:00:00
2016-07-07 09:15:00
2016-07-07 11:56:00
2016-07-08 11:02:00
2016-07-15 06:00:00
2016-07-18 11:36:00
2016-07-22 09:01:00
2016-07-25 09:10:00
2016-07-27 03:21:00
2016-07-27 18:00:00

2016-07-01 17:00:00
2016-07-01 17:00:00
2016-07-03 18:15:00
2016-07-15 08:48:00
2016-07-25 10:00:00
2016-07-28 17:00:00
2016-07-31 13:15:00
2016-07-31 20:00:00

2016-07-01 02:30:00
2016-07-21 07:00:00

Crimes against person
Property crimes
Property crimes (auto)
Quality of life

Crime Reports, July 2016

DESCRIPTION
ATTEMPTED ROBBERY-FIREARM

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
THEFT

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY

USE ANOTHER'S PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION TO OBTAIN CREDIT/ETC.

BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO

VANDALISM
VANDALISM

July 2016 summary
12Y-8;13X-1
12Y- 19;13X-10
12Y-25;13X-8
12Y-4;13X-2
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13X

13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X

13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X

13X
13X

POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

6000 ROMANY RD

6300 ACACIA AVE

5900 ROMANY RD

6100 OCEAN VIEW DR
5700 COUNTRY CLUB DR
00 TRUITT LN

1400 FERNWOOD DR
5700 GOLDEN GATE AV
6200 BUENA VISTA AV
6100 N ROCKRIDGE BLVD
6200 BROADWAY TER

6500 BROADWAY TER
6500 BROADWAY
6500 BROADWAY TER
6300 BROADWAY TER
5800 BROADWAY TER
6000 SKYLINE BLVD
6500 BROADWAY TER
00 ROCKRIDGE PL

4800 PROCTOR AV
6100 MARGARIDO DR



